o-

U1

D

CE HOCKE

WORI

8 LD
HAMPIONSHIP
ITALY

Division | - Group B

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

ICE HOCKEY

ICEH

CKEY
FEDERATION

Playing Statistics

No. Name
1 ZUPANCIC Jakob

oO~NOO s wWwN

9
10

1"
12
13
14
15

16
17
18
21
23

24
25

SPARI LEBEN Zan
CREPINSEK Martin
PERCIC Maks
SLIBAR Ozbe

BOHINC Rozle
SITAR Filip
PODREKAR Urban
ZEZELJ Anze
BERICIC Miha

FINGUST lan
MAHMUTOVIC Tarik
LANGUS Nace
LESNICAR Tjas
SIFTAR Anze

SMOLNIKAR Tit
PRATNEKER HATIC Nik
REP Ozbej

PAZLAR Grega

PERCIC Matic

CRNKIC Mai
KAVCIC Lan

Goalkeeping Statistics

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SUN 1 MAY 2022
Including Game 14

SLO - Slovenia

Pos. GP G A PTS

GK

[6)]
o

@M OUOTMOOUO mMmMmmMmMmmT™M MMOTMmMQO OO0OT
O oo oo oo goa oo o,
ON OO 200 O-_NOO NOOOO ONON

K

o

- 2~ 200 O-~0O0

NOWON O - h 20

o -

o
o

OW NOPMPON ONOLAO WA 200 OWON
OO ONNMNON AP PpOO MNMNONMNO OMoOoO

PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%

0 0 0 0 0.00

+1 0 0 0 2 100.00
-1 0 0 0 3 0.00
-3 1 1 0 11 18.18
0 0 0 0 2 0.00
+3 0 0 0 0 0.00
-3 0 0 0 3 0.00
-1 0 0 0 13 0.00
-3 0 0 0 1 0.00
0 0 0 0 14 14.29
+1 0 0 0 0 0.00
+1 0 0 0 4 0.00
+2 0 1 1 14 1429
+1 1 0 0 7 14.29
-2 0 0 0 3 0.00
+2 0 0 0 6 0.00
-2 0 0 0 11 0.00
+1 0 0 0 5 20.00
-1 0 0 0 6 0.00
+1 0 0 0 2 0.00
0 0 1 0 16 12.50
0 0 0 0 0.00

No. Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 ZUPANCIC Jakob 5 5 4 234:58 80.03 7 88 95 9263 1.79 022

25 KAVCIC Lan 5 5 1 58:38 19.97 2 22 24 9167 2.05 001

Legend:

+/- Plus/minus net A Assists D Defender

F Forward G Goals GA Goals against

GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed

GP Number of games played GPl  Games played in GPT Number of games played by team

GWG Game winning goals L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played

MIP% MIP as percentage No. Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes

Pos.  Position on team PPG Power play goals PTS Points

SG% Percentage of goals from total shots SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts

SOG  Shots on goal SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG

w Number of games won

IHM0530SLO_83 v6.0

Report Created SUN 1 MAY 2022 18:24 GMT+2

Page 1/1




