ICE HOCKEY



IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP



PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SUN 1 MAY 2022 Including Game 14

SLO - Slovenia

Playing Statistics

_	. ~												
No.	Name	Pos.	GP	G	A	PTS	PIM	+/ -	GWG	PPG SI	HG S	OG	SG%
1	ZUPANCIC Jakob	GK	5	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0.00
2	SPARI LEBEN Zan	F	5	2	0	2	0	+1	0	0	0	2	100.00
3	CREPINSEK Martin	F	5	0	0	0	0	-1	0	0	0	3	0.00
4	PERCIC Maks	D	5	2	1	3	4	-3	1	1	0	11	18.18
5	SLIBAR Ozbe	D	5	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	0.00
6	BOHINC Rozle	D	5	0	0	0	0	+3	0	0	0	0	0.00
7	SITAR Filip	F	5	0	0	0	2	-3	0	0	0	3	0.00
8	PODREKAR Urban	D	5	0	1	1	6	-1	0	0	0	13	0.00
9	ZEZELJ Anze	F	5	0	1	1	2	-3	0	0	0	1	0.00
10	BERICIC Miha	F	5	2	1	3	2	0	0	0	0	14	14.29
11	FINGUST Ian	F	5	0	0	0	0	+1	0	0	0	0	0.00
12	MAHMUTOVIC Tarik	F	5	0	1	1	0	+1	0	0	0	4	0.00
13	LANGUS Nace	F	5	2	4	6	4	+2	0	1	1	14	14.29
14	LESNICAR Tjas	F	5	1	1	2	4	+1	1	0	0	7	14.29
15	SIFTAR Anze	F	5	0	0	0	4	-2	0	0	0	3	0.00
16	SMOLNIKAR Tit	D	5	0	2	2	2	+2	0	0	0	6	0.00
17	PRATNEKER HATIC Nik	D	5	0	0	0	6	-2	0	0	0	11	0.00
18	REP Ozbej	D	5	1	3	4	2	+1	0	0	0	5	20.00
21	PAZLAR Grega	F	5	0	0	0	2	-1	0	0	0	6	0.00
23	PERCIC Matic	D	5	0	2	2	0	+1	0	0	0	2	0.00
24	CRNKIC Mai	F	5	2	1	3	0	0	0	1	0	16	12.50
25	KAVCIC Lan	GK	5	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0.00

Goalkeeping Statistics

No. Name	GPT GKD	GPI	MIP	MIP%	GA	svs	SOG	svs%	GAA	so w L	
1 ZUPANCIC Jakob	5 5	4	234:58	80.03	7	88	95	92.63	1.79	0 2 2	١
25 KAVCIC Lan	5 5	1	58:38	19.97	2	22	24	91.67	2.05	0 0 1	

Legend	d:				
+/-	Plus/minus net	Α	Assists	D	Defender
F	Forward	G	Goals	GA	Goals against
GAA	Goals against as average per 60 minutes	GK	Goalkeeper	GKD	Goalkeeper dressed
GP	Number of games played	GPI	Games played in	GPT	Number of games played by team
GWG	Game winning goals	L	Number of games lost	MIP	Minutes and seconds played
MIP%	MIP as percentage	No.	Jersey number	PIM	Penalties in minutes
Pos.	Position on team	PPG	Power play goals	PTS	Points
SG%	Percentage of goals from total shots	SHG	Shorthanded goals	SO	Shutouts
SOG	Shots on goal	svs	Saves	SVS%	SVS as percentage of total SOG
W	Number of games won				